Pall® PD2 Powder Handling Bags
Safe and easy powder containment and transfer
Overview
Containment of pharmaceutical ingredients and materials, whether for the protection
of operators, the environment or the product itself, is a continuing priority for the
pharmaceutical industry.
Conventional reusable containment and delivery systems can be time-consuming
and costly to clean and validate. On the other hand, cheap plastic sacks can be

1Minimum Order Quantity 10 pieces
4
Ordering Information
Powder Handling Bags
Powder Handling Bags (Sterile Claim Certified)
Part Number Description MOQ* Accessories Included
PD2U8TS0000-SC01  125 mL, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 2 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC16  2.5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 2 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC18 2.5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 3 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC17  2.5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 4 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC02  5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 2 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC12  5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 3 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC03 5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 4 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC04  5 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 6 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC05  15 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 2 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 20
PD2UATS0000-SC13  15 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 3 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC06  15 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 4 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC07  15 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 6 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC14  30 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 3 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC08  30 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 4 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC09  30 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 6 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC15  50 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 3 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC10 50 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 4 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
PD2UATS0000-SC11  50 L, Pall PD2 powder handling bag, 6 in. sanitary outlet, sterile claim 10
* MOQ = Minimum order quantity
Pinch clamp
Sanitary clamp
Endcap
Gasket
www.pall.com 5
Powder Handling Bags (Gamma Irradiated)
   Order Separately
   Pinch  Sanitary  Endcap
   Clamp   Clamp  Part  Gasket
Part Number Description MOQ* Part Number MOQ Part Number MOQ Number MOQ Part Number MOQ
PD2U8TS0000-0001 125 mL Pall PD2 powder  20 700009CNS 10 700154CS 10 4101083S 10 4100142CS 10
 handling bag, 2 in. sanitary
 outlet, irradiated
PD2UATS0000-0012 2.5 L, Pall PD2 powder  20 700009CNS 10 700154CS 10 4101083S 10 4100142CS 10
 handling bag, 2 in. sanitary
 outlet, irradiated
PD2UATS0000-0022 2.5 L, Pall PD2 powder  20 700119CNS 10 FY02444S 10 FY02445S 10 SC00876S 10
 handling bag, 3 in. sanitary
 outlet, irradiated
PD2UATS0000-0014 2.5 L, Pall PD2 powder  60 700119CNS 10 700152CS 10 4100136S 10 4100138CS 10
 handling bag, 4 in. sanitary
 outlet, irradiated
PD2UATS0000-0002 5 L, Pall PD2 powder  20 700009CNS 10 700154CS 10 4101083S 10 4100142CS 10
 handling bag, 2 in. sanitary
 outlet, irradiated
PD2UATS0000-0023 5 L, Pall PD2 powder  20 700119CNS 10 FY02444S 10 FY02445S 10 SC00876S 10
 handling bag, 3 in. sanitary
 outlet, irradiated